Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3RT1034-1AC24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3rt1034-1ac24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Product Description Power contactor, AC-3 32 A, 15 kW / 400 V 24 V AC, 50 /
60 Hz, 2 NO + 2 NC, 3-pole, Size S2, Screw terminal !!!
Phased-out product !!! Successor is SIRIUS 3RT2
Preferred successor type is >>3RT2027-1AC24<<
EAN 4011209343689
Country of Origin Germany
Voltage Rating 400 V, 24 V
Frequency Range 50 - 60 Hz
Article Number 3RT10341AC24
Product Family Ordering Data Overview
Product Group 3705
Catalog ID CC-IC10
Net Weight 2.013 lb
Packaging Dimensions 2.461 x 4.646 x 7.48
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Commodity Code 85364900
Current Rating 32 A
Power 15 kW
Number of Poles 3
Utilization Category AC-3